(3)
STATISTICAL ABSTRACT

OF
The result of the
High School Leaving Certificate Examination, 2009

Category

No. of

No. of

No. of candidates

of candidates | candidates | passed with Division | Total erlc::)gr?tsa o
candidates | enrolled appeared | First | Second | Third P 9
Male 12537 12429 |2366| 3916 | 1907 | 8189 66
Regular
Female 12033 11927 |1635| 3265 | 1555 | 6455 54
Regular
Male 1504 1459 15 | 180 | 315 | 510 35
External
Female 1902 1869 9 194 | 331 | 534 29
External
%"t";d 27976 27684 | 4025| 7555 | 4108 | 15688 57
Dated, Imphal

the 31% May, 2009

Controller of Examinations

The candidates bearing roll numbers 11928 and 12340 of H.S.L.C. Examination, 2008
are debarred from sitting the H.S.L.C. Examination, 2010.

EXPELLED

The candidates bearing the following roll numbers are debarred from sitting the H.S.L.C.
Examination, 2010 and their results for the H.S.L.C. Examination, 2009 are also

cancelled :

4358

6206

6482

6740

3757

8346

12184

12586

13131

13282

13520

13536

13748

13816

15450

15505

15737

15818

16738

17251

17529

17641

17690

17746

18561

18573

18641

19961

19979

20278

20488

20992

20993

Total = 33

WITHELD ROLL NO. : 4359




