STATISTICAL ABSTRACT OF

The result of the High School Leaving Certificate Examination, 2009

Category of	No. of candidates	No. of candidates	No. of candidates passed with Division			Total	Pass	
candidates	enrolled	appeared	First	Second	Third		percentage	
Male Regular	12537	12429	2366	3916	1907	8189	66	
Female Regular	12033	11927	1635	3265	1555	6455	54	
Male External	1504	1459	15	180	315	510	35	
Female External	1902	1869	9	194	331	534	29	
Grand Total	27976	27684	4025	7555	4108	15688	57	

Dated, Imphal the 31st May, 2009

Controller of Examinations

The candidates bearing roll numbers 11928 and 12340 of H.S.L.C. Examination, 2008 are debarred from sitting the H.S.L.C. Examination, 2010.

EXPELLED

The candidates bearing the following roll numbers are debarred from sitting the H.S.L.C. Examination, 2010 and their results for the H.S.L.C. Examination, 2009 are also cancelled:

4358	6206	6482	6740	3757	8346	12184	12586	13131	13282	
13520	13536	13748	13816	15450	15505	15737	15818	16738	17251	
17529	17641	17690	17746	18561	18573	18641	19961	19979	20278	
20488	20992	20993	Total = 33							

WITHELD ROLL NO. : 4359